[IJHS] Submission Acknowledgement

From: International Journal of Health Sciences (noreply@ijhs.com)

To: mustikawy65@gmail.com

Date: Sunday, April 18, 2021 at 16:36 PM GMT+7

I Wayan Mustika:

Thank you for submitting the manuscript, "Implementation of Bali Elderly Care Model to Increase Melatonin Levels in Elderly Community" to International Journal of Health Sciences. With the online journal management system that we are using, you will be able to track its progress through the editorial process by logging in to the journal web site:

Submission URL: https://sciencescholar.us/journal/index.php/ijhs/authorDashboard/submission/1362

Username: wmustika

International Journal of Health Sciences

Editor-in-Chief: M. R. Herrera

about:blank 1/1

[IJHS] Editor Decision

From: International Journal of Health Sciences (noreply@ijhs.com)

To: mustikawy65@gmail.com

Date: Friday, June 4, 2021 at 11:14 AM GMT+7

I Wayan Mustika:

We have reached a decision regarding your submission to International Journal of Health Sciences," Implementation of Bali Elderly Care Model to Increase Melatonin Levels in Elderly Community"

Our decision is: Revisions Required.

International Journal of Health Sciences

Editor-in-Chief: M. R. Herrera



1-Reviewer Comments.docx





2-Reviewer Comments.docx

54.7kB

about:blank 1/1

[IJHS] Editor Decision

From: International Journal of Health Sciences (noreply@ijhs.com)

To: mustikawy65@gmail.com

Date: Saturday, July 3, 2021 at 14:38 PM GMT+7

I Wayan Mustika:

We have reached a decision regarding your submission, "Implementation of Bali Elderly Care Model to Increase Melatonin Levels in Elderly Community " to International Journal of Health Sciences.

Our decision is to: Accept Submission

International Journal of Health Sciences Editor-in-Chief: M. R. Herrera

about:blank 1/1